7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

9:00 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — March 10, 2008

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

Item 6:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes

Transfers and Other Business

Senior Tax Deferral (Dave Levington)
Final override allocations

Spending growth limit

Adjourn



