## Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – March 10, 2008 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

## **AGENDA**

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve meeting minutes
7:40 PM	Item 2:	Transfers and Other Business
7:45 PM	Item 3:	Senior Tax Deferral (Dave Levington)
8:00 PM	Item 4:	Final override allocations
8:05 PM	Item 5:	Spending growth limit
9:00 PM	Item 6:	Adjourn